BRAWLEY UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT DIRECTORY

During our School Dismissal April -June 2020
If your call isn’t answered, please leave a message and we will get back to you as soon as possible. We also
prefer email at this time to reply in a more timely manner.

General Voice Mailbox/Email
For General Questions & Concerns, please leave or send a message here.

General Voice Mailbox/Email 760-312-6070 ~ portal.support@brawleyhigh.org

Tech Support Helpline
Please use these emails to get support with your Chromebook or MiFi device.
Ceci Acevedo: labtech@brawleyhigh.org
Esther Espinoza: eespinoza@brawleyhigh.org

Brawley Union High School (760) 312-6073 ~ Fax (760) 312-6074 www.brawlevhigh.org/BUHS

Principal Assistant Principal

Jesse Sanchez ...... jsanchez@brawleyhigh.org Greg Smith ........ gsmith@brawleyhigh.org
Principal’s Secretary Assistant Principal’s Secretary

Sandra Cortez ....... scortez@brawleyhigh.org Imelda Sosa ......... isosa@brawleyhigh.org

Desert Valley High School (760) 312-5109 ~ Fax (760) 344-7425 www.brawlevhigh.org/DVHS
Principal Principal’s Secretary
Tony Munguia ...... tmunguia@brawleyhigh.org Vanessa Montoya ... vmontoya@brawleyhigh.org

Complete District Directory with all Staff & Teachers www.brawleyhigh.org/StaffDirectory
BUHS, DVHS, & Renaissance COUNSELORS

Frank Felix Freshman Counselor (760) 312-5153 | ffelix(@brawleyhigh.org
Ruben Felix Sophomore Counselor | (760) 312-5152 | rfelix@brawleyhigh.org
Susan Villon Junior Counselor (760) 312-5154 | svillon@brawleyhigh.org
Alejandro Castillo Senior Counselor (760) 312-5151 | acastillo@brawleyhigh.org
Veronica Castro-Vega | Migrant Counselor (760) 312-5156 | vevega@brawleyhigh.org
Jeff Wise Intervention Counselor | (760) 312-5155 | jwise(@brawleyhigh.org
Adriana Martinez DVHS/Renaissance (769) 312-5108 | amartinez@brawleyhigh.org

OTHER IMPORTANT CONTACTS

Family Resource
Center

Rita Zuno

(760) 312-6095

rzuno@brawlevhigh.org
www.brawleyhigh.org/FRC

Registrar /
Transcripts

Isabel Silva

(760) 312-5158

registrar@brawleyhigh.org
www.brawleyhigh.org/REGISTRAR

Special Education

Jessica Aceves
Karen Bastidas

(760) 312-6077
(760) 312-6090

jaceves(@brawleyhigh.org

kbastidas@brawlevhigh.org

Superintendent’s
Office

Simon Canalez
Chris Velasco

(760) 312-6063

scanalez@brawleyhigh.org
cvelasco@brawleyhigh.org

Business Services /
Cafeteria

Jennifer Layaye

(760) 312-6068

www.brawlevhigh.org/Business
www.brawleyhigh.org/cafe

Human Resources

Jennifer Alvarez

(760) 312-6079

jalvarez@brawleyhigh.org
www.brawleyhigh.org/HR

English Learners

Yuliana Romero

(760)312-5819 x4292

yromero@brawleyhigh.org

BUHS Preschool

Julie Martinez

(760) 312-6087

jmartinez@brawleyhigh.org




